uz 9452-3566 rekam

1 @
=LY sales@getpacked.com.au

Reka MS 200.LCD Detailed drawing / Parts List

Open device

e ©@ W

Spare parts Open device

POS|Item no.|ltem no. Description QUANTITY

1 2370 Casing MS 200.LCD cpl.VK 1

2 3939 Trigger MS80/200 cpl.VK 1

3 12547 |Cover MS 200 cplVK 1

4 2563 Complete cap .3 10x6 1

5 3382 Washer 4,3=4,3 2

6 3381 Screw M3.5x25 fillister head 2 f“’\ Al
7 2617 Hinge link 1 7 r #\) owned

% || Australian
K@ \; business

reka Knowledge Base 2025/12/1510:29 1/4

Get Packed Pty Ltd | 12 Cook St Forestville NSW 2087 | sales@getpacked.com.au | www.getpacked.com.au | 02 9452 3566



rekam

POS|Item no.|ltem no. Description QUANTITY
8 3353 Stroke Arrester MS 200 1
9 3790 Pressure Spring MS150 1
10 2918 Rocker switch 1
11 |12515 |Circuit board MS 200.LCD F 1
12 |2559 Circuit board MS 200.LCD C 1
13 (12557 |PCB screws 2.9x6.5 3

1

]

1

14 3433 Magnet MS 200 cpl.VK
15 |2372 Cable module MS200.LCD 230V
16 |2371 Cable module MS200.LCD 120V

Detail melting block

§~i&@h‘\,_;;’, \4 \\ @
\',0‘@, D R @
iR s/'i// ' &

Spare parts detail melting block

POS|Item no. |ltem no. Description QUANTITY

1 3939 Trigger MS80/200 cpl. 1 A Afariily

2 (3818 Serrated ring 3.0 MS80/200 1 () e
K.f \: " business

reka Knowledge Base 2025/12/1510:29 2/4

Get Packed Pty Ltd | 12 Cook St Forestville NSW 2087 | sales@getpacked.com.au | www.getpacked.com.au | 02 9452 3566



rekam

POS|ltem no. |ltem no. Description QUANTITY
3 3802 Semicircular rivet 3x16 MS80 1
4 12543 Cover.2 MS 200 machined 1
5 |2603 O-ring D 40x3 1
6 10146 Plate.2/Cover 1
7 2800 Toothed disc, internally toothed M6 |1
8 2801 Allen screw M6x16 1
9 2613 Star grip printed 1
10 2718 Spring Lo=20.4 Da=10.0 1
11 10166 Threaded rod TR 10 x 6 1
12 |3665 Nut M8 1
13 2885 Spacer bushing D 14/20 1
14 |2617 Hinge link 1
15 |2460 Exit piece 20-ring maggot 1
16 [12496 Nozzle A-M14x1 /2.0mm Pneu/MS |1
17 3387 O-ring 23x3 MS200 1
18 |3791 O-ring 20x2.5 MS80/150 5
19 2707 Piston MS 200 cpl. 1
20 (12514 SB MS 200 machined rev.2 1
21 (947 Lock hexagon + cylindrical pins 1
22 (3476 Heating cartridge 500W/230V 10x74|1
23 3477 Heating cartridge 500W/110V 10x74|1
24 (12497 PT 1000 with plug 1
25 |2947 O-ring SB-H 52x2.5 1
26 |2911 Locking screw Lock 2
27 (3864 Insulating bush PTFE MS80/62 2
28 |3873 Tubular rivet 5x0.5x7 MS80 2
29 |2627 (110V)|Thermal fuse 190 1
30 |2501 (230V)|Thermal fuse.2 180 1
31 (2837 Earthing cable 1
32 3159 Toothed disc dm.4 Thermostat 1
33 |2461 Grub screw M4x6 |-6kt 2

Cover.2 MS200 incl. 10166

/N, A family
70 #Y) owned

)l Australian

K,’? \;,, business

reka Knowledge Base 2025/12/1510:29 3/4

Get Packed Pty Ltd | 12 Cook St Forestville NSW 2087 | sales@getpacked.com.au | www.getpacked.com.au | 02 9452 3566



POS|Item no.|ltem no. Description QUANTITY
1 12543 |Cover.2 MS 200 ed. n.p. 1
2 2603 O-ring D 40x3 1
3 10146 |Plate.2/Cover 1
4 2800 Toothed disc, internally toothed M6/ 1
5 2801 Allen screw M6x16 1
6 10166 |Threadedrod .2 TR10x6 1
7 2885 Spacer bushing D 14/20 1
8 2718 Spring Lo=20.4 Da=10.0 1
9 3665 Nut M8 1
10 |2613 Star grip printed 1

A family
. #\ owned

" v

% || Australian

=

business

reka Knowledge Base

2025/12/1510:29

Get Packed Pty Ltd | 12 Cook St Forestville NSW 2087 | sales@getpacked.com.au | www.getpacked.com.au | 02 9452 3566

4/4



	Detailed drawing MS 200.LCD
	Open device
	Spare parts Open device
	Detail melting block
	Spare parts detail melting block
	Cover.2 MS200 incl. 10166



